
Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  1 LENTINI                   SALVATORE         26/07/1964 TP 206,5 2017 0   MIIS09300E MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  2 GIANNINI                  STEFANO           10/01/1971 VV 45,5 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 L  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  3 PAPALE                    ALESSANDRO        16/06/1984 TA 43 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  4 PARRAVICINI               CHIARA            17/04/1978 CO 39 2017 0   MIIC8F200P MI 0 0 L  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  5 TANCREDI                  MICHELE           26/09/1957 FG 38 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 Q  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  6 CASSOLI                   ALBERTO MARIA     25/05/1961 MI 31,5 2017 0   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 L  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  7 DANELUZZO                 MARCO             28/02/1967 MI 31 2017 0   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  8 NEGRONI                   ALESSANDRO        09/07/1975 MI 30,5 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  9 ZUFFIANO                  LIVIA EMANUELA    27/02/1974 BR 29,5 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  10 CARRATU                   ANNA              04/12/1987 AV 25,6 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  11 BARRESI                   VIVIANA           23/12/1984 ME 25 2017 0   MISL03000N MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  12 VILARDO                   PATRIZIA          25/11/1975 CS 24 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  13 BAULEO                    ARMANDO           18/09/1987 CS 23 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  14 NEVOSO                    ANTONIO           27/09/1979 VV 23 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  15 AVVISATO                  SALVATORE         13/09/1988 NA 20 2017 0   MITD450009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  16 FASCINA                   MARTA ANTONIA     09/01/1990 RC 19,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  17 CAPARROTTA               LUIGI             02/03/1978 CZ 19,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  18 BRINDISI                  CARMELO           16/06/1993 CS 19,1 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  19 BOSCO                     MARCO             03/04/1981 SR 18,55 2017 0   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  20 DI GIROLAMO               DAVIDE            09/12/1987 TP 17,7 2017 0   MIIS09400A MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  21 PISCIONERI                DAVIDE            01/03/1985 RC 16 2017 0   MITF050004 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  22 BIANCO                    GIUSEPPE          14/02/1965 TP 16 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  23 SALVATI                   GIULIA            19/05/1994 SA 15,5 2017 0   MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  24 PORTELLI                  GIANLUCA          14/06/1982 MI 15 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  25 RASO                      ANDREA            11/10/1985 CZ 15 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  26 MACRI                     BRIAN             28/03/1992 MI 13,5 2017 0   MITF19000B MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  27 GRECO                     MATTIA PIO        17/11/1990 CS 13,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  28 SCHETTINI                 MARIO             07/05/1967 PZ 13 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  29 CIMMINELLI                GIUSEPPE          13/12/1965 MI 12,5 2017 0   MIIS101008 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  30 LENTO                     GIANPIERO         26/04/1987 CZ 12,5 2017 0   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  31 PIPITO                    FRANCESCO         01/10/1986 ME 12,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  32 SANTORO                   ANDREA            16/05/1974 CS 12 2017 0   MIIS024004 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  33 PERDICHIZZI               ANTONINO          31/05/1996 CT 12 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  34 COCCIOLO                  EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 27/01/1996 VV 12 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  35 MIRESSE                   GIUSEPPE          17/06/1991 MI 12 2017 0   MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  36 CARUANA                   GIUSEPPE          16/06/1984 AG 12 2017 0   MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 D  I

B003 LABORATORI DI FISICA         NORMALE        NN  37 DALOISIO                  MARIA             28/07/1979 TP 12 2017 0   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  1 ZIELONKA                  ADRIANNA          11/05/1992 EE 30,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  2 COLLA                     GIUSEPPE          04/09/1990 CS 26,25 2017 0   MIIS059003 MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  3 LOPONTE                   GIOVANNA          01/10/1991 PZ 24,5 2017 0   MIIS074005 MI 0 0 D  I
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B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  4 FARINA                    DEBRAMARIA        02/09/1994 SA 21,75 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  5 SCONCIA                   ISABELLA          21/04/1984 CN 20,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 Q  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  6 MUNGARI                   EMANUELA PIA      01/04/1997 KR 20 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  7 PETROLO                   SOPHIA            10/03/1989 RG 17,6 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  8 SERRAVALLE                ATTILIO           23/02/1985 CZ 17 2017 0   MITF270003 MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  9 STILO                     ROCCO             07/06/1993 RC 16,5 2017 0   MIIS074005 MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  10 CERRUTO                   GIUSEPPE          20/05/1977 RG 16,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  11 MORABITO                  ROBERTO FILIPPO   27/11/1990 RC 15,5 2017 0   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  12 SILVAGGIO                 KEVIN             30/07/1996 VV 15 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  13 COMPARETTO               ANGELO            21/09/1992 AG 13 2017 0   MIIS074005 MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  14 POSTIGLIONE               ROSIBELLA PIA     16/07/1997 BA 12,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  15 CERRUTO                   MARILENA          23/01/1974 RG 12 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  16 PADULA                    FABRIZIO          28/09/1993 PZ 12 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  17 CERAVOLO                  ALESSANDRO        05/07/1993 RC 12 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  18 MOIO                      ANTONIO           12/12/1991 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS074005 MI 0 0 Q  I

B006 LABORATORIO DI ODONTOTENORMALE        NN  19 FRUSTACI                  ALESSIO           26/08/1985 CZ 12 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B007 LABORATORIO DI OTTICA      NORMALE        NN  1 BONINO                    LUISA             18/10/1997 TP 27 2017 0   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D  I

B008 LAB PRODUZ INDUSTR ARTNORMALE        NN  1 ROTUNDO                   LUCIA             10/03/1974 CZ 70,5 2017 0   MISL020003 MI 0 0 L  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  1 MARAZZANI                 PIERO             07/11/1983 SO 29 2017 0   MITN02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  2 DE LUCIA                  CRESCENZO         19/11/1962 AV 28,67 2017 0   MIIS08300X MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  3 VERGALLO                  CRISTIAN          01/12/1978 LE 27 2017 0   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 Q  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  4 IPPOLITO                  GRAZIANO          03/02/1995 EE 19,5 2017 0   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  5 CATTANEO                  MATTEO            09/07/1993 MI 16,9 2017 0   MIIC8EK004 MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  6 BARBIERI                  IMMACOLATA        19/12/1966 TA 16 2017 0   MITF290008 MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  7 PECI                      ROBERTO CONSOLATO04/06/1970 CT 13,5 2017 0   MIIS073009 MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  8 ARCORACI                  ANTONINO          05/03/1989 ME 12 2017 0   MIIS08300X MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  9 PROTOPAPA                 MATTIA            19/06/1997 ME 12 2017 0   MIIS073009 MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  10 ARCORACI                  FRANCESCO         21/08/1991 ME 12 2017 0   MIIS08300X MI 0 0 D  I

B011 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL AGRNORMALE        NN  11 CATRINI                   ANGELO DAVIDE     17/03/1989 BG 12 2017 0   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  1 REINA                     ALESSANDRA        22/01/1987 AG 69 2017 0   MITD330007 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  2 PARRAVICINI               CHIARA            17/04/1978 CO 39 2017 0   MIIC8F200P MI 0 0 L  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  3 ROSATI                    RAFFAELLA         25/03/1986 AQ 36,5 2017 0   MIIS09300E MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  4 ZUFFIANO                  LIVIA EMANUELA    27/02/1974 BR 32,5 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  5 ALGIERI                   ANGELA ASSUNTA    18/05/1989 CS 31 2017 0   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 L  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  6 BARRESI                   VIVIANA           23/12/1984 ME 25 2017 0   MISL03000N MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  7 GIUGNO                    IDAZZURRA         02/06/1987 EE 24 2017 0   MIIS074005 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  8 CAPUTO                    VALERIA           11/07/1975 LE 19 2017 0   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  9 SPINO                     GIACOMO           24/10/1978 TP 17 2017 0   MIIS02100L MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  10 PISCIONERI                DAVIDE            01/03/1985 RC 16 2017 0   MITF050004 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  11 DE MARCO                  KATIA             15/05/1992 CS 14,5 2017 0   MIIS09700T MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  12 BELLA                     MARILENA          28/04/1978 RC 12 2017 0   MITF290008 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  13 COCCIOLO                  ALBERTO           29/04/1997 LE 12 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  14 MAMIANI                   VINCENZO          22/08/1990 CL 12 2017 0   MIRC12000G MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  15 DOLISI                    AGOSTINO          21/12/1984 CT 12 2017 0   MITF13000Q MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  16 LATARTARA                 DAVIDE            24/03/1982 BG 12 2017 0   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 Q  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  17 DALOISIO                  MARIA             28/07/1979 TP 12 2017 0   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  18 MACHI'                    CARMELA           16/05/1978 CS 12 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B012 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  19 PAIOTTA                   ALICE             15/02/1988 MI 0 2017 0   MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  1 PELLEGRINO                MARIA GIOVANNA    20/05/1977 SA 43 2017 0   MITD49000Q MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  2 LUMIA                     GIOVANNI          20/04/1976 AG 32 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  3 ALFANO                    GAETANO           06/10/1987 AG 32 2017 0   MIIC8CE00A MI 0 0 D  I



B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  4 BAGNATO                   MICHELE           20/10/1992 VV 32 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  5 FERRARA                   VINCENZO          10/06/1971 CE 29 2017 0   MITD400008 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  6 SPICA DINATALE           SEBASTIANO        24/07/1987 CT 28,5 2017 0   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  7 CAMMARATA                 VINCENZO          17/10/1986 PA 28 2017 0   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  8 SALSANO                   ALFREDO           06/05/1989 SA 26,5 2017 0   MIIS10300X MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  9 LIGUORI                   NICOLA            06/05/1976 CE 21 2017 0   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  10 SALADINO                  SERGIO            10/12/1996 AG 19 2017 0   MITD06000C MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  11 ARCELLA                   ONOFRIO           22/10/1982 VV 18,5 2017 0   MIIS04700R MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  12 FASONE                    GAETANO           13/12/1968 ME 18 2017 0   MITD400008 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  13 BILOTTA                   VINCENZO          08/01/1971 CN 17,5 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  14 MANIERI                   NICOLA            22/06/1996 PZ 17 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  15 FIORE                     UMILE LEONARDO    19/12/1983 CS 17 2017 0   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  16 ARCURI                    PAOLO             01/05/1990 PA 16 2017 0   MITN02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  17 TABONE                    ANTONINO          04/01/1979 AG 15,25 2017 0   MIIC8EB004 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  18 TURANO                    COSIMO            11/01/1986 CS 15 2017 0   MITD06000C MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  19 DEMASI                    ALESSIA           04/12/1983 RC 15 2017 0   MIIS04700R MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  20 ROBERTI                   GIOVANNI          12/03/1975 SA 14 2017 0   MIIS02100L MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  21 MANZO                     FRANCESCO         25/06/1990 CE 14 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  22 GRIECO                    ASSUNTA           11/07/1984 NA 14 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  23 DELIA                     RAFFAELE          18/05/1979 CE 13,5 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  24 IAQUINTA                  SILVESTRO         26/08/1963 KR 12,5 2017 0   MIIS02700G MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  25 LASCALA                   GREGORIO          10/05/1978 CZ 12 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  26 CALLIPARI                 GIOVANNI          28/04/1983 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS09100V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  27 CALVO                     SALVATORE         06/05/1974 SR 12 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  28 ACIERNO                   DOMENICO          28/05/1987 AV 12 2017 0   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  29 ZUCCHERINO               VINCENZO          04/04/1997 CZ 12 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  30 SCELFO                    PIETRO            24/01/1992 PA 12 2017 0   MIIS10300X MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  31 LA BELLA                  ROSARIO           24/01/1991 VV 12 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  32 CORDIANO                  BRUNO             02/02/1990 AV 12 2017 0   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  33 PESCE                     ENZO              24/01/1971 NA 12 2017 0   MIIC8B8007 MI 0 0 D  I

B014 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL CNORMALE        NN  34 RICCI                     PAOLO             01/01/1962 NA 12 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  1 LENTINI                   SALVATORE         26/07/1964 TP 206,5 2017 0   MIIS09300E MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  2 ARRUZZOLO                 DAVIDE            21/10/1974 VV 52 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  3 GIANNINI                  STEFANO           10/01/1971 VV 45,5 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 L  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  4 PAPALE                    ALESSANDRO        16/06/1984 TA 43 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  5 TANCREDI                  MICHELE           26/09/1957 FG 38 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 Q  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  6 CASSOLI                   ALBERTO MARIA     25/05/1961 MI 34,5 2017 0   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 L  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  7 NEGRONI                   ALESSANDRO        09/07/1975 MI 30,5 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  8 VILARDO                   PATRIZIA          25/11/1975 CS 25 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  9 BAULEO                    ARMANDO           18/09/1987 CS 23 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  10 NEVOSO                    ANTONIO           27/09/1979 VV 23 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  11 PENSATO                   GIUSEPPE          27/09/1993 AG 21,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  12 CAPARROTTA               LUIGI             02/03/1978 CZ 19,5 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  13 BRINDISI                  CARMELO           16/06/1993 CS 19,1 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  14 BARIGELLO                 MARIA             20/10/1968 NA 19 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  15 BOSCO                     MARCO             03/04/1981 SR 18,55 2017 0   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  16 CAPONIGRO                 OSVALDO           01/03/1983 SA 18,5 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  17 CORSO                     ALESSANDRO        15/10/1996 PA 18 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  18 VISCUSO                   SIMONE            26/03/1993 CT 18 2017 0   MIIS082004 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  19 PECCHIA                   SEBASTIANO        16/07/1987 CE 18 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  20 IACOBBE                   VITO              13/10/1980 BA 18 2017 0   MIIS003003 MI 0 0 D  I



B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  21 DI GIROLAMO               DAVIDE            09/12/1987 TP 17,7 2017 0   MIIS09400A MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  22 PELLICANO                 VINCENZO          26/06/1976 EE 17,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  23 BIANCO                    GIUSEPPE          14/02/1965 TP 16 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  24 RASO                      ANDREA            11/10/1985 CZ 15 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  25 TESTAMENTO               LUCA              23/10/1971 NA 15 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  26 MACRI                     BRIAN             28/03/1992 MI 13,5 2017 0   MITF19000B MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  27 DE RIGGI                  GIUSEPPE          23/03/1983 AV 13,5 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  28 CASERTA                   GIOVANNI          11/08/1981 EE 13,5 2017 0   MIIS06200V MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  29 CIMMINELLI                GIUSEPPE          13/12/1965 MI 12,5 2017 0   MIIS101008 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  30 LENTO                     GIANPIERO         26/04/1987 CZ 12,5 2017 0   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  31 COLASANTI                 MASSIMO           25/10/1965 FR 12 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  32 RICCIARDO                 GABRIELE          07/07/1997 ME 12 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  33 PERDICHIZZI               ANTONINO          31/05/1996 CT 12 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  34 COCCIOLO                  EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 27/01/1996 VV 12 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B015 LAB SC E TECNOL ELETTRNORMALE        NN  35 CARUANA                   GIUSEPPE          16/06/1984 AG 12 2017 0   MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  1 PIPITONE                  LAURA             10/10/1970 TP 47,5 2017 0   MISL03000N MI 0 0 Q  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  2 GIANNINI                  STEFANO           10/01/1971 VV 45,5 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 L  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  3 ROMANO                    SIMONE            04/04/1987 MI 38 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  4 RUTIGLIANO                LUISELLA          14/09/1981 BA 35 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 L  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  5 MAZZA                     DAVIDE            30/08/1982 MN 35 2017 0   MIIS04300D MI 0 0 L  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  6 CAIA                      MONICA            19/09/1976 SR 35 2017 0   MIPM06000N MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  7 COSTANTE                  SONIA PIO         05/06/1993 CS 32,5 2017 0   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  8 LONGO                     ANNA ELENA        18/08/1988 LE 32 2017 0   MIIS09900D MI 0 0 L  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  9 CASSOLI                   ALBERTO MARIA     25/05/1961 MI 31,5 2017 0   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 L  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  10 CUGLIARI                  FRANCESCO         24/07/1992 VV 31 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  11 DANELUZZO                 MARCO             28/02/1967 MI 31 2017 0   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  12 MENDICINO                 MARIELLA          27/01/1984 CZ 30,5 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  13 TROTTA                    MARIA FILOMENA    05/06/1977 CS 30 2017 0   MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  14 DE SANTI                  FLAVIA            24/05/1990 TP 29,5 2017 0   MITD240001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  15 MARSELLA                  FRANCESCA         31/08/1982 AV 29,5 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  16 PALOMBO                   ROSSELLA          17/08/1990 FR 29 2017 0   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  17 GUIDA                     ANNUNZIATO        15/07/1979 RC 27,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  18 GAMBINO                   GRAZIA            09/08/1979 CT 26 2017 0   MIIS044009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  19 CARRATU                   ANNA              04/12/1987 AV 25,6 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  20 MOTOLESE                  ANTONIO           07/06/1994 CS 25 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  21 MILANI                    MONICA            22/12/1975 MI 24,5 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  22 BIONDO                    MARIA             29/06/1977 ME 24,5 2017 0   MIIS04300D MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  23 MANGONE                   ROSSELLA          14/06/1982 CZ 24 2017 0   MIIS09900D MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  24 ZUMMO                     NICOLA            21/02/1992 TP 21 2017 0   MIIS10300X MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  25 AVVISATO                  SALVATORE         13/09/1988 NA 20 2017 0   MITD450009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  26 CORSARO                   VINCENZA CINZIA   27/09/1985 RC 20 2017 0   MIIS081008 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  27 FASCINA                   MARTA ANTONIA     09/01/1990 RC 19,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  28 CECI                      ANDREA            26/08/1989 BA 19,25 2017 0   MITN03000E MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  29 LO PRESTI                 VINCENZO          19/05/1966 AG 19 2017 0   MIIS003003 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  30 MARRAFINO                 SALVATORE ENRICO  24/03/1991 SA 18,5 2017 0   MIIS02200C MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  31 NIELI                     LUCIA             29/09/1980 PA 18 2017 0   MIRC12000G MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  32 CORSO                     ALESSANDRO        15/10/1996 PA 18 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  33 ORECCHIO                  GIOVANNI          29/08/1989 VV 18 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  34 TRUNZO                    FEDERICA          30/09/1997 VB 17,5 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  35 DE MARCO                  MARIANO           22/08/1991 CS 17,5 2017 0   MIIS04900C MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  36 MADEO                     MARIA CONCETTA    12/11/1984 CS 16,5 2017 0   MITD240001 MI 0 0 D  I



B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  37 CIAMPRONE                 SONIA             26/11/1995 MI 16,5 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  38 SETTE                     ALESSANDRO        22/01/1992 RC 16 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  39 RIZZO                     ARTURO LUCA       19/09/1991 CZ 16 2017 0   MITF120005 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  40 CALARCO                   FRANCESCO         16/01/1991 RC 16 2017 0   MITD49000Q MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  41 CABIBI                    FRANCESCO         05/02/1990 AG 16 2017 0   MIIS044009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  42 SANTORO                   FRANCESCO         08/02/1996 CS 15,5 2017 0   MITD450009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  43 SALVATI                   GIULIA            19/05/1994 SA 15,5 2017 0   MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  44 PORTELLI                  GIANLUCA          14/06/1982 MI 15 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  45 GENOVESE                  PIETRO ROBERTO    10/09/1984 TO 14,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  46 SAURA                     LETTERINO         12/10/1996 CZ 13,5 2017 0   MITF11000E MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  47 PORCELLI                  SIMONE            17/01/1992 FG 13,5 2017 0   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  48 GRECO                     MATTIA PIO        17/11/1990 CS 13,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  49 ZUPPONE                   FRANCESCO         08/01/1986 CB 13,5 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  50 MIRAGLIA                  STEFANO           21/11/1985 CS 13,5 2017 0   MITE01000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  51 DI DONATO                 FRANCESCO         08/07/1985 CB 13,5 2017 0   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  52 COSENTINO                 FEDERICA          01/06/1987 CZ 12,5 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  53 PIPITO                    FRANCESCO         01/10/1986 ME 12,5 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  54 PULLANO                   FRANCESCO         03/03/1997 CS 12 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  55 DANGELO                   JESSICA           17/01/1997 NA 12 2017 0   MIRC08000A MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  56 DAMICO                    FRANCESCA         16/07/1996 ME 12 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  57 LICASTRO                  ANDREA            05/04/1996 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS003003 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  58 COVATO                    STEFANIA          07/12/1995 SR 12 2017 0   MIIS059003 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  59 TIRABOSCHI                LORENZO           21/09/1991 MI 12 2017 0   MIIC8FR00D MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  60 CALI                      ROSARIO           15/11/1990 CT 12 2017 0   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  61 RUSSO                     ROCCO DAVIDE      18/06/1987 CL 12 2017 0   MIIS082004 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  62 DALOISIO                  MARIA             28/07/1979 TP 12 2017 0   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 D  I

B016 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL I NORMALE        NN  63 CARRARA                   GIUSEPPE          09/01/1979 MI 12 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  1 DE LUCIA                  CRESCENZO         19/11/1962 AV 28,67 2017 0   MIIS08300X MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  2 VERGALLO                  CRISTIAN          01/12/1978 LE 27 2017 0   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 Q  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  3 CORSO                     ALESSANDRO        15/10/1996 PA 18 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  4 PISCIONERI                DAVIDE            01/03/1985 RC 16 2017 0   MITF050004 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  5 SCHETTINI                 MARIO             07/05/1967 PZ 13 2017 0   MITF070009 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  6 BELLA                     MARILENA          28/04/1978 RC 12 2017 0   MITF290008 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  7 SANTORO                   ANDREA            16/05/1974 CS 12 2017 0   MIIS024004 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  8 SGRO                      CRISTIAN          05/09/1997 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS06200V MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  9 PERDICHIZZI               ANTONINO          31/05/1996 CT 12 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  10 COCCIOLO                  EMANUELE GIUSEPPE 27/01/1996 VV 12 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B017 LAB SCIENZE E TECNOL MNORMALE        NN  11 MIRESSE                   GIUSEPPE          17/06/1991 MI 12 2017 0   MIIS10400Q MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  1 TANCREDI                  MICHELE           26/09/1957 FG 38 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 Q  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  2 DILIBERTO                 CARMELA           18/04/1979 RC 35 2017 0   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 Q  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  3 ERRICO                    MARIA             29/09/1985 MT 26 2017 0   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  4 MASTROBATTISTA         KATIA             22/08/1984 LT 22 2017 0   MIIS09700T MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  5 IMPERIAL                  SARAH             02/05/1977 SO 16 2017 0   MIIS09700T MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  6 CAMMARATA                 MARIA             11/01/1963 EN 14,5 2017 0   MIRI14000D MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  7 LOMBARDI                  LORENA            10/07/1990 CS 13,5 2017 0   MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  8 STRIDI                    STELLA IMMACOLATA 24/02/1972 BR 12 2017 0   MIIS082004 MI 0 0 D  I

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABNORMALE        NN  9 ERRA                      CLAUDIA           13/09/1989 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS016005 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  1 LEGGIO                    MARGHERITA        18/03/1989 VE 92,4 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  2 SIMONE                    DANIELA           08/06/1979 RC 84 2017 0   MITN02000X MI 0 0 Q  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  3 CRAVOTTO                  CHIARA            18/05/1965 MI 35 2017 0   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  4 ARCURI                    ISABELLA          09/06/1990 AG 31 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I



B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  5 ESPOSITO                  GIOACCHINO        14/01/1995 NA 27,5 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  6 NAPPO                     SARA              01/11/1992 NA 26,5 2017 0   MIIS058007 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  7 DI LORENZO                DOMINIQUE RITA    20/07/1995 TP 24 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  8 DI BELLA                  MATTIA            25/02/1988 TA 21,15 2017 0   MIIS058007 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  9 ROSA                      GIOVANNA          26/04/1987 CS 21 2017 0   MIRC010004 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  10 VICO                      VALENTINA         21/07/1987 NA 21 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  11 FORNARO                   FLAVIA            13/09/1978 RG 20 2017 0   MISL08000P MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  12 GIORDANO                  FRANCESCO         10/11/1980 KR 18,5 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  13 CARELLI                   VALENTINA         07/06/1986 TA 18 2017 0   MIRC08000A MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  14 TOCCO                     ROSY              09/10/1997 PA 17 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  15 MISSERI                   ELISA             03/02/1983 RG 16,5 2017 0   MITD41000V MI 0 0 L  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  16 VERBENI                   GIUSEPPINA        21/01/1986 RC 15 2017 0   MIIS04900C MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  17 SALZANO                   ELENA             26/10/1992 AG 14,5 2017 0   MIIS02800B MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  18 DANGELO                   FRANCESCO         07/12/1990 VA 12,5 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  19 ROMANO                    PASQUALINA        17/06/1975 NA 12 2017 0   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 Q  I

B019 LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA NORMALE        NN  20 ANNUNZIATA                ENRICO CARMINE JUN03/04/1992 NA 12 2017 0   MIIS058007 MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  1 MEGNA                     DOMENICO          11/09/1993 NA 46,5 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  2 MACRI                     VINCENZO          15/11/1990 RC 23 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  3 TURI                      VITO              05/09/1991 SA 22,5 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  4 MANCUSO                   IVAN              19/09/1984 CL 18 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  5 CERVONE                   FRANCESCO         16/11/1995 NA 16 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  6 CRISTOFARO                PASQUALINA        26/03/1959 CZ 16 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  7 STRATI                    FRANCESCO         18/01/1983 RC 12 2017 0   MIIS00400V MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  8 TRICOCI                   GIOVANNI          06/12/1996 CS 12 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B020 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, SNORMALE        NN  9 VILARDO                   SALVATORE         18/10/1982 MI 12 2017 0   MIIS038002 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  1 NATALI                    CHIARA FRANCESCA  04/10/1992 LE 30,5 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  2 CASCIARO                  ANDREA            15/07/1990 LE 18 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 Q  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  3 FIORENTINO                GIUSEPPE          16/03/1979 CZ 18 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 Q  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  4 MARTE                     ELIA              19/01/1996 RC 15 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  5 PELLEGRINO                DENISE            03/05/1996 EE 14,7 2017 0   MITF25000T MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  6 SICA                      PIETRO            21/12/1992 SA 13 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  7 GRECO                     ANGELO            22/12/1966 AG 12 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  8 INGENITO                  ANTONIO           10/05/1982 SA 12 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  9 LEANZA                    GAETANO           08/08/1994 CT 12 2017 0   MIRH02000X MI 0 0 D  I

B021 LAB SERV ENOGASTRON, NORMALE        NN  10 COSTANZO                  ROCCO             27/04/1983 CE 12 2017 0   MIRH010009 MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  1 PARRINELLO                MARIA RITA        29/04/1972 EE 145,5 2017 0   MIIC88900P MI 0 0 L  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  2 GRILLO                    JESSICA           09/11/1982 VV 30,3 2017 0   MIIS059003 MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  3 MALLIMACI                 ANGELA            27/12/1966 RC 21,5 2017 0   MITE01000V MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  4 RIVA                      FRANCESCA         28/10/1990 MI 19,35 2017 0   MITF270003 MI 0 0 L  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  5 ARETANO                   ILARIA            30/05/1992 BR 18 2017 0   MIIS058007 MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  6 GIGLIOTTI                 LAILA             10/10/1997 CZ 17 2017 0   MIIS02800B MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  7 PRASCIOLU                 MADDALENA         23/05/1975 CA 15,5 2017 0   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  8 SILVAGGIO                 KEVIN             30/07/1996 VV 15 2017 0   MIIS07200D MI 0 0 D  I

B023 LAB SERVIZI SOCIO-SANITARINORMALE        NN  9 GIANNUSO                  VALERIA           28/03/1993 SR 12 2017 0   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D  I

B028 LABORATORIO DI TECNOLONORMALE        NN  1 MORABITO                  CATERINA          25/04/1989 RC 12 2017 0   MISL01000C MI 0 0 D  I

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  1 RIONTINO                  FRANCOISE         13/08/1954 EE 158 2017 0   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 L  I

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  2 PIZZI                     GIULIANA          23/06/1989 BN 36 2017 0   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 L  I

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  3 CAMPUS                    DONATELLA         16/12/1983 NU 32 2017 0   MIIC8EV00G MI 0 0 L  I

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  4 THODESCO                  SILVIA EMANUELA   03/05/1976 MI 31 2017 0   MIVE01000P MI 0 0 L  I

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  5 MIONI                     ANNA              21/02/1966 MI 29,5 2017 0   MITN03000E MI 0 0 D  I

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  1 GREW                      PHILIP            07/11/1957 EE 69,5 2017 0   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D  I



BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  2 FABRI                     LAURA DANIELA     22/04/1974 MI 40,42 2017 0   MIPM11000D MI 0 0 L  I

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  3 RONCHI                    FRANCESCA         09/01/1993 MI 34 2017 0   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 L  I

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  4 MONTEDORO                ELENA             19/09/1983 MI 33,5 2017 0   MIPS10000T MI 0 0 L  I

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  5 THODESCO                  SILVIA EMANUELA   03/05/1976 MI 31 2017 0   MIVE01000P MI 0 0 L  I

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  6 TURNER                    RYAN CHRISTOPHER  26/03/1983 EE 12 2017 0   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 L  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  1 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA      SOL ALMEIDA DE JES 13/08/1961 EE 79,95 2017 0   MITN03000E MI 0 0 D  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  2 GAMALLO FERNANDEZ    AIDA              14/03/1992 EE 30 2017 0   MIIS04100T MI 0 0 L  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  3 RIZQUEZ GUTIERREZ     MARIA DEL PILAR   15/01/1969 EE 28 2017 0   MIVE01000P MI 0 0 L  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  4 BARRACHINA                ROSA MARIA        25/03/1975 EE 15 2017 0   MIIS02100L MI 0 0 L  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  5 MARTINEZ GARCIA        RAQUEL            22/02/1992 EE 13,5 2017 0   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 D  I

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA NORMALE        NN  6 TURNER                    RYAN CHRISTOPHER  26/03/1983 EE 12 2017 0   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 L  I

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  1 LEHNER                    MARTINA           03/02/1962 EE 168 2017 0   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 D  I

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  2 RONCHI                    FRANCESCA         09/01/1993 MI 34 2017 0   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 L  I

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  3 CAMPUS                    DONATELLA         16/12/1983 NU 32 2017 0   MIIC8EV00G MI 0 0 L  I

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  4 MAZUR                     VIOLETTA BOGUSLAW 13/09/1969 EE 31 2017 0   MIPM070008 MI 0 0 D  I

BE02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (NORMALE        NN  1 CUCIUC                    OLGA              27/04/1966 EE 13,5 2017 0   MIIC8CL003 MI 0 0 E  I

BI02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA(CNORMALE        NN  1 HU                        SHUANGMEI         17/11/1968 EE 18,5 2017 0   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D  I


